Retail Price List
1st September 2016 - Issue 1
Product codes Description List price
£ (excl. VAT)
Suggested
Retail price
£ (incl. VAT)
Kensal 20
RF-KEN20M Kensal 20 Multi-Fuel with flat top 515.83 619.00
Options
ST3SCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 20 24.96 29.95
ST3HSK Heat shield kit for Kensal 20 82.50 99.00
Kensal 33
RF-KEN33W Kensal 33 Woodburner with flat top 632.50 759.00
RF-KEN33WLC Kensal 33 Woodburner with low canopy 665.83 799.00
RF-KEN33M Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with flat top 665.83 799.00
RF-KEN33MLC Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with low canopy 707.50 849.00
Options
RF-K7108 Multi-fuel kit for Kensal 33 Woodburner 58.29 69.95
ST5SCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 33 Woodburner 24.96 29.95
ST5MFSCKIT Smoke control kit for Kensal 33 Multi-fuel 33.29 39.95
ST5HSK Heat shield kit for Kensal 33 87.50 105.00
Kensal 40
RF-KEN40W Kensal 40 Woodburner with flat top 832.50 999.00
RF-KEN40WLC Kensal 40 Woodburner with low canopy 912.50 1,095.00
RF-KEN40M Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with flat top 912.50 1,095.00
RF-KEN40MLC Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with low canopy 954.17 1,145.00
RF-KEN40SL Kensal 40 Slimline 790.83 949.00
Options
7111 Multi-fuel kit for Kensal 40 Woodburner 169.17 203.00
7111SLCE Multi-fuel kit for Kensal 40 Slimline 115.83 139.00
Kensal 60
RF-KEN60W Kensal 60 Woodburner with flat top 979.17 1,175.00
Kensal 20
Kensal 33 with
Low Canopy
Kensal 40
Kensal 60
2
Product codes Description List price
£ (excl. VAT)
Suggested
Retail price
£ (incl. VAT)
Kensal 40HB & 60HB Boiler Stoves
RF-KEN40HBMF2 Kensal 40HB Boiler stove - Multi-fuel 1,395.83 1,675.00
RF-KEN60HBMF2 Kensal 60HB Boiler stove - Multi-fuel 1,620.83 1,945.00
RF-KEN60HBW2 Kensal 60HB Boiler stove - Woodburner* 1,570.48 1,649.00
Options
8HBWT Woodburning tray for Kensal 40 Boiler 82.50 99.00
STATST Thermostat for Kensal 40 and 60 Boilers 132.50 159.00
7112 Multi-fuel kit for Kensal 60 Woodburner 179.17 215.00